Filtration Products
Technical Data Sheet
Depth Filtration
BECODISC® BS Range
Stacked Disc Cartridges for Standard Applications
BECODISC BS stacked disc cartridges are ideal for
demanding filtration applications involving liquids.
The product range seamlessly covers retention

* B = Polypropylene version (e.g. B01S), C = Polyamide version (e.g. C01S)
** 100 kPa = 1 bar
Ordering Information
1
 Flat adapter/Double O-ring adapter |
2
 With cell spacer rail |
3
 With cell spacer rail and protective fleece |
4
 Cannot be combined with double O-ring adapter
Example: B02S62SF
Polypropylene stacked disc cartridge with BECO Steril S 80 depth filter sheets, nominal retention rate of 0.2 µm,
16 filter cells, 10.9 in (276 mm) high, 12", with silicone gaskets and flat adapter.
 02S
BECO
depth filter sheet
01S = Steril S 100
02S = Steril S 80
03S = Steril 60
04S = Steril 40
05S = SD 30
06S = KDS 15
08S = KDS 12
10S = KD 10
15S = KD 7
20S = KD 5
25S = KD 3
30S = K2
40S = K1
 B
Design
B = Polypropylene
C = Polyamide
(Non-Food Grade)
 6
Construction
(overall height)
1
6 = 16 filter cells
(10.9/13.0 in)
(276/329 mm)
4 = 14 filter cells
(10.9/13.0 in)
(276/329 mm)
7 = 9 filter cells
2
(10.9/13.0 in)
(276/329 mm)
3 = 9 filter cells
3
(10.9/13.0 in)
(276/329 mm)
9 = 9 filter cells
(7.7/10.0 in)
(195/248 mm)
5 = 5 filter cells
4
(4.4 in)
(101 mm)
 2
Size
2 = 12",  11.6 in
(295 mm)
4 = 16",  15.8 in
(402 mm)
 S
Gasket material
E = EPDM
F = FEP-coated
silicone core
S = Silicone
V = Fluoroelastomer